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DE    KONTROLL- UND DRAINAGESCHACHT
EN    DRAINAGE AND INSPECTION CHAMBER
BG  РЕВИЗИОННА И ДРЕНАЖНА ШАХТА  РЕВИЗИОННА И ДРЕНАЖНА ШАХТА
CS/SK   KONTROLNÍ A DRENÁŽNÍ ŠACHTA KONTROLNÍ A DRENÁŽNÍ ŠACHTA
HR  REVIZIJSKO I KONTROLNO OKNO  REVIZIJSKO I KONTROLNO OKNO
HU  KONTROLL AKNA  KONTROLL AKNA

IT  POZZETTO DI ISPEZIONE E DRENAGGIO  POZZETTO DI ISPEZIONE E DRENAGGIO
PL  NASADA KONTROLNO - DRENAŻOWA  NASADA KONTROLNO - DRENAŻOWA
RO  CAMIN DE DRENAJ SI INSPECTIE  CAMIN DE DRENAJ SI INSPECTIE
RU  ДРЕНАЖНЫЙ И ИНСПЕКЦИОННЫЙ КОЛОДЕЦ
SL  NADZORNI- IN DRENAŽNI JAŠEK  NADZORNI- IN DRENAŽNI JAŠEK
TR  DRENAJ VE MÜDAHALE HAZNESIDRENAJ VE MÜDAHALE HAZNESI

HL635NHL635N  

INTERNATIONAL SERVICE:
E-MAIL: support@hl.at

SERVICE HOTLINE: 0043 2235 87748

HL HUTTERER & LECHNER GMBH:
BRAUHAUSGASSE  3-5
A-2325 HIMBERG

HL635N.0

HL0635N.1

HL0635N.5E

DIN 1986-3
EN 1253-2

K3

HL sorgt für den guten Ablauf
www.hl.at

20104243018898
EN ISO 14001

201005085
EN ISO 9001

ZERTIFIZIERT



3.

2.

4.

1.

7.

6.5.

Einbau/ MontageEinbau/ Montage

> 20cm



3.

2.

4.

1.

HL0635N.2 HL0635N.3

Zubehör/ AccessoriersZubehör/ Accessoriers

Einbaubeispiele/ ExamplesEinbaubeispiele/ Examples

Reinigung/ CleaningReinigung/ Cleaning
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HL Austria

HL International

Brauhausgasse 3-5
A-2325 Himberg
T: +43 / (0) 2235 / 862 91-0
F: +43 / (0) 2235 / 862 91-31
office@hl.at

Josef Kellner: 0664/968 90 54
e-mail: kellner@hl.at

Zeljko Sapina: 0664/849 12 40
sapina@hl.at

Mario Steiner: 0664/849 12 42
mario.steiner@hl.at

Karl Weninger: 0664/224 47 69
weninger@hl.at

Achim Neubauer: 0664/849 12 41
neubauer@hl.at

Salion Duka
Regional Representative | 
Përfaqësues Rajonal
M:  +355 67 2000 400
salion.duka@hl.at

OZMER d.o.o.
M: +387 61158245
ozmer@bih.net.ba

LUK d.o.o.
M: +387 61220067
Info@luk.ba

Informative office
Dipl. Ing. Krasimir Georgiev
str. Boris Arsov 12/B
BG-1700 Sofia
M: +359/(0)888 644 574
krasimir.georgiev@hl.at

Krešimir Bogadi ing.građ
M: +385 99 31 46 587
kresimir.bogadi@hl.at

Nianpa (Patatos) Ltd
Foti Pitta 32, Palaiometocho
Industrial Area, 2682
P.O. Box 25528
1310 Nicosia
T:  +35 722 35 38 08
F:  +35 722 35 31 73
sales@nianpa.com

Technická kancelář
Dipl. Ing. J. Maňas
Zámečnické nám. 54/6
CZ-66451 Šlapanice,
M: +420 602 519295
jaroslav.manas@hl.at

Martin Kulíšek
M: +420 770 638 889
martin.kulisek@hl.at

T. Zelený
M: +420 724 024 657
tom.zeleny@hl.at

HL Headoffice Austria

Gebiet Ost:
Wien Nord/NÖ Nord/

Burgenland Nord
Wien Süd/NÖ Süd

Gebiet Süd:
Steiermark Süd/Kärnten/
Burgenland Süd/ Osttirol

Gebiet Mitte:
Salzburg/Oberösterreich/ 
Steiermark Nord

Gebiet West:
Tirol/Vorarlberg/
Pinzgau/Südtirol

HL Albania and
Kosovo

HL Bosnia and 
Herzegovina

HL Bulgaria

HL Croatia

HL Cyprus

HL Czech Republic

Saulius Šalna
HL Baltic Technical Center
Draugystės 19, LT-51230 Kaunas
T: +370 645 11 101
saulius.salna@hl.at
www.hl.at

F.L.B.
Rue Robert Fulton, 
Zona Quadra parc
F - 62800 Lievin
T: +33321458000
F: +33321451015
www.flb-plast.fr

Tselcon
Christos Al. Tselis -
Christos V. Tselis

Central Office:
Old National Road Patras-Korinthos
& Roumelioti
Ag. Vasileios, Tseleika
GR-26504 Rion

T: +30 2610 911411
T: +30 2610 620524
F: +30 2610 911412
info@tselcon.gr
www.tselcon.gr

Gémes Atilla
M: +36-30-5000-434
hlh@hl.at
www.hl.at

HL Ufficio Informazioni Italia
Matteo Fazio
Via G. Cimabue, 9
I-20148 Milano
M: +39 348 4206070
matteo.fazio@hl.at

DAKON s.a.
str. Padurii 6
MD 2002 Chisinau
T: +373 22 380563
F: +373 22 380500
www.dakon.md

Biuro techniczne Polska Południowa 
Marcin Biziorek
Siemianowice Śl.
M: + 48 602 469 602
marcin.biziorek@hl.at

Biuro techniczne Polska Centralna
Mateusz Cyran
Warszawa
M: +48 889 011 017
mateusz.cyran@hl.at

Biuro Techniczne Polska Północna
Tomasz Mrowiński
Poznań
M: +48 694 000 402
tomasz.mrowinski@hl.at

Marius Albescu
T: +40 (0) 742 278 680
F: +40 (0) 212 212 201
marius.albescu@hl.at

HL Estonia, 
Latvia, 
Lithuania

HL France

HL Greece

HL Hungary

HL Italy

HL Moldavia

HL Poland

HL Romania

Технические
представители в России:
Якушин Сергей,
Yakushin Sergey
T: +7 (495) 211-6864
M: +7 (985) 211-6864
zavod@hlrus.com
hlrus@mail.ru
www.hlrus.com

Старостенко Андрей
Starostenko Andrey
T: +7 (495) 765-0227
M: +7 (985) 765-0227
hl-star@mail.ru
www.hlrus.com

Branko Vojnović, dipl.ing.
Tehnički savetnik/Technical Consultant
M:   +381 60 311 4252
T/F: +381 21 843 886
branko.vojnovic@hl.at

Informačná kancelária
Dipl. Ing. Pavol Mayer
Pri Vápenickom potoku 20
84106 Bratislava
M:    +421 905 45 1901
pavol.mayer@hl.at

Informativni biro 
Miran Gmajner, dipl. ing. 
Stantetova 11 
SI-3320 Velenje 
M: +386(0)31285969 
miran.gmajner@hl.at

Europlast 2000 GmbH
Eichlistrasse 17
CH-5506 Mägenwil
T: +41 523 351 630
F: +41 523 353 342
info@europlast.ch
www.europlast.ch  

Irfan Reyhanlı
Regional Sales Representative, Turkey
Istanbul
M +90 507 420 10 46
irfan.reyhanli@hl.at

Технический
представитель в Украине:
Sergii Matveichuk
M: +38 067 467 37 19
sergii.matveichuk@hl.at

Dallmer GmbH + Co. Sanitärtechnik
Wiebelsheidestraße 25
D-59757 Arnsberg
T: +49/(0)29 32/96 16-0
F: +49/(0)29 32/96 16-222
info@dallmer.de
www.dallmer.de

HL Russia

HL Serbia, Macedonia, 
Montenegro

HL Slovakia, Belarus, 
Azerbaijan, Kazakhstan

HL Slovenia

HL Switzerland

HL Turkey

HL Ukraine

HL Germany, 
Netherlands, Belgium, 
Luxembourg, France, 
Portugal, Spain, 
Great Britain, Ireland, 
Norway, Sweden, 
Finland, Iceland, USA, 
Middle East


